1
M
illing
WINTECH
FH200-H Exclusive Use for High Feed Machining
Hardened Steels
Dedicated to high feed rough machining of 35~65HRC high hardness material.
Special-purpose tool type design, Perfect implementation thin cutting effect,

d2
Neck
dia
L1
Under
neck
length
L
Overall
length
d
Shank
dia.
Figure
No. Stock
FH200-R6-06004-H 6 5 0.375 5.5 18 60 6 1 ○
FH200-R6-08005-H 8 7 0.5 7.5 24 75 8 1 ●
FH200-R6-10006-H 10 8 0.625 9.5 30 90 10 1 ●
FH200-R6-12008-H 12 10 0.75 11.5 36 100 12 1 ●
FH200-R6-16010-H 16 14 1 15.5 48 110 16 1 ○
FH200-R6-20013-H 20 18 1.25 19.5 60 125 20 1 ○
unit (mm)
D Tolerance
D≤20 -0.014
-0.038

dia
L1
Under
neck
length
L
Overall
length
d
Shank
dia.
Figure
No. Stock
FH200-RH6-06004-H 6 5 0.375 5.5 18 100 6 1 ○
FH200-RH6-08005-H 8 7 0.5 7.5 24 100 8 1 ○
FH200-RH6-10006-H 10 8 0.625 9.5 30 120 10 1 ○
FH200-RH6-12008-H 12 10 0.75 11.5 36 120 12 1 ○
FH200-RH6-16010-H 16 14 1 15.5 48 150 16 1 ○
FH200-RH6-20013-H 20 18 1.25 19.5 60 150 20 1 ○
unit (mm)
D Tolerance
D≤20 -0.014
-0.038

dia
L1
Under
neck
length
L
Overall
length
d
Shank
dia.
Figure
No. Stock
FH200-RN6-06004-H 6 5 0.375 5.5 24 100 6 1 ○
FH200-RN6-08005-H 8 7 0.5 7.5 32 100 8 1 ○
FH200-RN6-10006-H 10 8 0.625 9.5 40 120 10 1 ○
FH200-RN6-12008-H 12 10 0.75 11.5 48 120 12 1 ○
FH200-RN6-16010-H 16 14 1 15.5 64 150 16 1 ○
FH200-RN6-20013-H 20 18 1.25 19.5 80 150 20 1 ○
unit (mm)
D Tolerance
D≤20 -0.014
-0.038